
Eastern Wisconsinl Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Kiel 51 7

2 Two Rivers 79 8

3 Valders 92 7

4 Brillion 94 8

5 Chilton 100 8

6 Sheboygan Falls 116 7

7 Roncalli 167 8

New Holstein 3
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Eastern Wisconsinl Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 13, 2022

Male

1 414 Connor Murphy 00:16:23.4Sheboygan Falls 3:16 min/m1 112
2 415 Logan Murphy 00:16:24.4Sheboygan Falls 3:16 min/m2 212
3 399 Brayden Yanda 00:16:52.1Roncalli 3:22 min/m1 312
4 463 Eli Gallagher 00:16:55.1Two Rivers 3:23 min/m1 410
5 301 Pierce  Arenz 00:17:01.3Kiel 3:24 min/m1 511
6 522 Brayden Sabel 00:17:13.9Valders 3:26 min/m1 612
7 307 Ethan  Vander Meer 00:17:23.4Kiel 3:28 min/m2 711
8 226 Lucas Mathes 00:17:25.8Brillion 3:29 min/m1 811
9 466 Brice Radandt 00:17:32.6Two Rivers 3:30 min/m2 910

10 306 Aaron Stephany 00:17:35.5Kiel 3:31 min/m3 109
11 222 Ian Calaway 00:17:46.1Brillion 3:33 min/m2 119
12 464 Carson Kadow 00:17:50.1Two Rivers 3:34 min/m3 1210
13 255 Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:05.0Chilton 3:37 min/m1 1310
14 304 Owen  Korb 00:18:12.7Kiel 3:38 min/m4 1411
15 305 Kaden Reiss 00:18:13.9Kiel 3:38 min/m5 1511
16 523 Lucas Spindler 00:18:21.4Valders 3:40 min/m2 1610
17 225 Bob Huntley 00:18:25.7Brillion 3:41 min/m3 1710
18 258 Kaleb Plate 00:18:26.8Chilton 3:41 min/m2 1810
19 521 Gunnar Romuald 00:18:31.4Valders 3:42 min/m3 1910
20 467 Bergen Schmid 00:18:34.6Two Rivers 3:42 min/m4 2010
21 302 August  Curry 00:18:40.4Kiel 3:44 min/m6 2111
22 261 Eliot Wieting 00:18:42.8Chilton 3:44 min/m3 229
23 257 Jackson Meyers 00:18:45.1Chilton 3:45 min/m4 239
24 259 Logan Platner 00:18:51.1Chilton 3:46 min/m5 2410
25 524 Isaac Staudinger 00:18:51.6Valders 3:46 min/m4 255
26 520 Owen Krueger 00:18:53.6Valders 3:46 min/m5 269
27 256 Jack Lisowe 00:18:57.9Chilton 3:47 min/m6 2711
28 227 Riley Nicklaus 00:19:08.9Brillion 3:49 min/m4 2811
29 303 Sam Keuler 00:19:09.9Kiel 3:49 min/m7 299
30 224 Caeden Holly 00:19:14.7Brillion 3:50 min/m5 3012
31 416 Johnathan Palenske 00:19:17.1Sheboygan Falls 3:51 min/m3 319
32 229 Carter Zutz 00:19:24.1Brillion 3:52 min/m6 3210
33 254 Will Fuerbringer 00:19:26.5Chilton 3:53 min/m7 3312
34 468 Ekin Yang 00:19:29.1Two Rivers 3:53 min/m5 3410
35 223 Garett Deiter 00:19:29.2Brillion 3:53 min/m7 3512
36 228 Trenton Nicklaus 00:19:31.0Brillion 3:54 min/m8 >712
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Eastern Wisconsinl Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 13, 2022

Male

37 518 Bennett Borgwardt 00:19:42.8Valders 3:56 min/m6 3612
38 410 Victor Aguirre 00:20:04.5Sheboygan Falls 4:00 min/m4 3710
39 393 Nathan Cole 00:20:05.9Roncalli 4:01 min/m2 3812
40 392 Victor Anzia 00:20:10.4Roncalli 4:02 min/m3 399
41 462 Cameron Essert 00:20:13.2Two Rivers 4:02 min/m6 4012
42 461 Dean Anderson 00:20:19.1Two Rivers 4:03 min/m7 4111
43 260 Noah Schumacher 00:20:19.5Chilton 4:03 min/m8 >711
44 465 Cade Lisowe 00:20:35.2Two Rivers 4:07 min/m8 >712
45 519 Xavier Kauth 00:20:41.7Valders 4:08 min/m7 4210
46 347 Henry Lewis 00:21:01.6New Holstein 4:12 min/m1 <59
47 395 Matt Isselman 00:21:58.2Roncalli 4:23 min/m4 4311
48 396 Max Mueller 00:21:59.6Roncalli 4:23 min/m5 449
49 344 Cohen Barajas 00:21:59.9New Holstein 4:23 min/m2 <511
50 411 Jack Barry 00:22:12.7Sheboygan Falls 4:26 min/m5 4511
51 397 Ian Onesti 00:22:26.7Roncalli 4:29 min/m6 4612
52 413 Ben Kloepping 00:22:38.2Sheboygan Falls 4:31 min/m6 4710
53 398 Remington Raffaelli 00:22:48.2Roncalli 4:33 min/m7 4811
54 394 Alex Goerg 00:22:52.6Roncalli 4:34 min/m8 >710
55 412 Lucas Barry 00:23:21.0Sheboygan Falls 4:40 min/m7 4911
56 349 Keanen Tasch 00:25:27.6New Holstein 5:05 min/m3 <59
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Eastern Wisconsinl Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 13, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel 

Team Points

01:28:28Team Time

1 5 301 Pierce  Arenz 17:01.3 5

2 7 307 Ethan  Vander Meer 17:23.4 7

3 10 306 Aaron Stephany 17:35.5 10

4 14 304 Owen  Korb 18:12.7 14

5 15 305 Kaden Reiss 18:13.9 15

6 21 302 August  Curry 18:40.4 21

7 29 303 Sam Keuler 19:09.9 29

Team name:
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points

01:30:22Team Time

1 4 463 Eli Gallagher 16:55.1 4

2 9 466 Brice Radandt 17:32.6 9

3 12 464 Carson Kadow 17:50.1 12

4 20 467 Bergen Schmid 18:34.6 20

5 34 468 Ekin Yang 19:29.1 34

6 41 462 Cameron Essert 20:13.2 40

7 42 461 Dean Anderson 20:19.1 41

8 44 465 Cade Lisowe 20:35.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points

01:31:53Team Time

1 6 522 Brayden Sabel 17:13.9 6

2 16 523 Lucas Spindler 18:21.4 16

3 19 521 Gunnar Romuald 18:31.4 19

4 25 524 Isaac Staudinger 18:51.6 25

5 26 520 Owen Krueger 18:53.6 26

6 37 518 Bennett Borgwardt 19:42.8 36

7 45 519 Xavier Kauth 20:41.7 42

Team name:
Team result: 94 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Brillion 

Team Points

01:32:02Team Time

1 8 226 Lucas Mathes 17:25.8 8

2 11 222 Ian Calaway 17:46.1 11

3 17 225 Bob Huntley 18:25.7 17

4 28 227 Riley Nicklaus 19:08.9 28

5 30 224 Caeden Holly 19:14.7 30

6 32 229 Carter Zutz 19:24.1 32

7 35 223 Garett Deiter 19:29.2 35

8 36 228 Trenton Nicklaus 19:31.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton 

Team Points

01:32:52Team Time

1 13 255 Lincoln Kuehn 18:05.0 13

2 18 258 Kaleb Plate 18:26.8 18

3 22 261 Eliot Wieting 18:42.8 22

4 23 257 Jackson Meyers 18:45.1 23

5 24 259 Logan Platner 18:51.1 24

6 27 256 Jack Lisowe 18:57.9 27

7 33 254 Will Fuerbringer 19:26.5 33

8 43 260 Noah Schumacher 20:19.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 116 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Falls 

Team Points

01:34:23Team Time

1 1 414 Connor Murphy 16:23.4 1

2 2 415 Logan Murphy 16:24.4 2

3 31 416 Johnathan Palenske 19:17.1 31

4 38 410 Victor Aguirre 20:04.5 37

5 50 411 Jack Barry 22:12.7 45

6 52 413 Ben Kloepping 22:38.2 47

7 55 412 Lucas Barry 23:21.0 49

Team name:
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

01:41:07Team Time

1 3 399 Brayden Yanda 16:52.1 3

2 39 393 Nathan Cole 20:05.9 38

3 40 392 Victor Anzia 20:10.4 39

4 47 395 Matt Isselman 21:58.2 43

5 48 396 Max Mueller 21:59.6 44

6 51 397 Ian Onesti 22:26.7 46

7 53 398 Remington Raffaelli 22:48.2 48

8 54 394 Alex Goerg 22:52.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein 

Team Points

Team Time

1 46 347 Henry Lewis 21:01.6 <5

2 49 344 Cohen Barajas 21:59.9 <5

3 56 349 Keanen Tasch 25:27.6 <5
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